M9NV
M9PV
M9BV
M9NWV
M9PWV
M9BWV
M9NAV∗1
M9PAV∗1

3
(L)
How to Order
Made to Order
Refer to page 269 for details.
2 pcs.
1 pc.
“n” pcs.
Number of
auto switches
∗ For the applicable auto switch model, refer to the table below.
Auto switch
Nil Without auto switch (Built-in magnet)
Bore size/
Stroke (mm)
How to Order Stroke Adjusting Bolt (Accessory)
Applicable
bore size Adjustment range
Standard
Option
∗ -X12 (adjustable range 25 mm) is not available in the MXF8/MXF12 series.
Applicable Auto Switches/Refer to pages 1119 to 1245 for the detailed specifications of auto switches.
Special functionType Electrical
entry
Wiring
(Output)
Load voltage Auto switch model Lead wire length (m)
Applicable
load
Pre-wired
connector
Ind
ica
tor
 lig
ht
Re
ed
au
to
 s
w
itc
h
S
o
lid
 s
ta
te
 a
u
to
 s
w
it
ch
∗ Lead wire length symbols: 0.5 m ················· Nil (Example) M9NW
1 m ················· M (Example) M9NWM
3 m ················· L (Example) M9NWL
5 m ················· Z  (Example) M9NWZ
∗ Solid state auto switches marked with “   ” are produced upon receipt of order.
∗ Since there are other applicable auto switches than listed, refer to page 277 for details.
∗ For details about auto switches with pre-wired connector, refer to pages 1192 and 1193.
∗ Auto switches are shipped together (not assembled).
Low Profile Slide Table
MXF Series
—
—
268
Best Pneumatics 2-2 Ver.6
8 12 16 20
M3 x 0.5 M5 x 0.8